& ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Chyné

Obec

Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné

Cast obce
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné
Chyné

Ulice
Brfezova
Brezova
Brezova
Hlavni
Hlavni
K Rybni¢kim
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy
U Drahy

Cisl

243/-
697/-
746/-
188/-
195/-
521/-
311/-
312/-
313/-
314/-
315/-
316/-
317/-
318/-
319/-
320/-
321/-
322/-
323/-
324/-
325/-
326/-
327/-
328/-
329/-
330/-
331/-
332/-

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

623
860
979
236
257
466
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
353
354
355
362
363
403
404
419
437
438
440
441
444



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/chyne/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/chyne/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/chyne/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/chyne/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/chyne/?order=51
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